
OFFICIAL PROGRAMME OF THE LOS ANGELES SUMMER GAMES 2028 14-30 July 
2028

SPORTS MEN'S EVENTS WOMEN'S EVENTS MIXED EVENTS TOTAL
QUOTA

M W T

AQUATICS 637 733 1370 26 27 2 55

Swimming 415 415 830 50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

100m Breaststroke

200m Breaststroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley

400m Individual Medley

4 x 100m Freestyle Relay

4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

4 x 100m Medley Relay

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle

200m Freestyle

400m Freestyle

800m Freestyle

1500m Freestyle

50m Backstroke

100m Backstroke

200m Backstroke

50m Breaststroke

100m Breaststroke

200m Breaststroke

50m Butterfly

100m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Individual Medley

400m Individual Medley

4 x 100m Freestyle Relay

4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

4 x 100m Medley Relay

4 x 100m

Mixed Medley Relay

Open Water Swimming 22 22 44 10km Swimming 10km Swimming

Diving 68 68 136 3m Springboard

10m Platform

Synchronised 3m Springboard

Synchronised 10m Platform

3m Springboard

10m Platform

Synchronised 3m Springboard

Synchronised 10m Platform 

Water Polo 132 132 264 12-team tournament 12-team tournament

Artistic Swimming 20 76 96 Duet Team

ARCHERY 64 64 128 2 2 2 6

Individual

Team

Individual

Team

Mixed Team

Compound Mixed Team

ATHLETICS 905 905 1810 23 23 2 48

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

5000m

10,000m

110m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

3000m Steeplechase

4 x 100m Relay

4 x 400m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

Javelin Throw

Decathlon

Half-Marathon Race Walk

Marathon

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

5000m

10,000m

100m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

3000m Steeplechase

4 x 100m Relay

4 x 400m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw

Javelin Throw

Heptathlon

Half-Marathon Race Walk

Marathon

4 x 100m Mixed Relay

4 x 400m Mixed Relay

BADMINTON 86 86 172 2 2 1 5

Singles

Doubles

Singles

Doubles

Mixed Doubles

BASKETBALL 192 192 384 2 2 4

3x3 48 48 96 12-team tournament 12-team tournament

Basketball 144 144 288 12-team tournament 12-team tournament

BASEBALL / SOFTBALL 144 90 234 1 1 2

6-team tournament 6-team tournament

BOXING 124 124 248 7 7 14

55 kg 
60 kg 
65 kg 
70 kg 
80 kg 
90 kg 
+90 kg

51 kg 
54 kg 
57 kg 
60 kg 
65 kg 
70 kg 
75 kg

CANOE 159 159 318 8 8 16

Sprint 118 118 236 Kayak Single (MK1) 1,000m 
Kayak Double (MK2) 500m 
Kayak Four (MK4) 500m 
Canoe Single (MC1) 1,000m 
Canoe Double (MC2) 500m

Kayak Single (WK1) 500m

Kayak Double (WK2) 500m

Kayak Four (WK4) 500m

Canoe Single (WC1) 200m

Canoe Double (WC2) 500m

Slalom 41 41 82 Kayak (MK1)

Canoe Single (MC1)

Kayak Cross (MX1)

Kayak (WK1)

Canoe Single (WC1)

Kayak Cross (WX1)

CRICKET 90 90 180 1 1 2

6-team tournament 6-team tournament

CYCLING 257 257 514 11 11 22

BMX Freestyle 12 12 24 Park Park

BMX Racing 24 24 48 Race Race

Mountain Bike 36 36 72 Cross-country Cross-country

Road 90 90 180 Road Race

Individual Time Trial

Singles

Doubles

Track 95 95 190 Team Sprint

Sprint

Keirin

Team Pursuit

Omnium

Madison

Team Sprint

Sprint

Keirin

Team Pursuit

Omnium

Madison
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2028

SPORTS MEN'S EVENTS WOMEN'S EVENTS MIXED EVENTS TOTAL
QUOTA

M W T
EQUESTRIAN 100 100 200 6 6

Eventing 65 Team 
 Individual

Dressage 65 Team 
 Individual

Jumping 65 Team 
 Individual

FENCING 106 106 212 6 6 12

Individual Épée

Individual Foil

Individual Sabre

Team Épée

Team Foil

Team Sabre

Individual Épée

Individual Foil

Individual Sabre

Team Épée

Team Foil

Team Sabre

FIELD HOCKEY 192 192 384 1 1 2

12-team tournament 12-team tournament

FLAG FOOTBALL 60 60 120 1 1 2

6-team tournament 6-team tournament

FOOTBALL 216 288 504 1 1 2

12-team tournament 12-team tournament

GOLF 60 60 120 1 1 1 3

Individual Stroke Play Individual Stroke Play Mixed Team

GYMNASTICS 112 206 318 9 9 1 19

Artistic 96 96 192 Team

All-Around

Floor Exercise

Pommel Horse

Rings

Vault

Parallel Bars

Horizontal Bar

Team 
All-Around 
Vault 
Uneven Bars 
Balance Beam 
Floor Exercise

Mixed Team

Rhythmic 94 94 All-Around 
Group All-Around

Trampoline 16 16 32 Individual Individual

HANDBALL 168 168 336 1 1 2

12-team tournament 12-team tournament

JUDO 186 186 372 7 7 14

60 kg 
66 kg 
73 kg 
81 kg 
90 kg 
100 kg 
+100 kg

48 kg 
52 kg 
57 kg 
63 kg 
70 kg 
78 kg 
+78 kg

Mixed Team

LACROSSE 66 66 132 1 1 2

6-team tournament 6-team tournament

MODERN PENTATHLON 32 32 64 1 1 2

Individual Individual

ROWING 257 257 514 7 7 1 15

Rowing 219 219 438 Single Sculls (M1x)

Pair (M2–)

Double Sculls (M2x)

Four (M4–)

Quadruple Sculls (M4x)

Eight (M8+)

Single Sculls (W1x)

Pair (W2–)

Double Sculls (W2x)

Four (W4–)

Quadruple Sculls (W4x)

Eight (W8+)

Rowing Coastal Beach Sprints 32 32 64 Solo (CM1x) Solo (CW1x) Mixed Double Sculls (C2X)

RUGBY SEVENS 144 144 288 1 1 2

12-team tournament 12-team tournament

SAILING 165 165 330 4 4 2 10

Windsurfing 
Dinghy 
Skiff 
Kite

Windsurfing 
Dinghy 
Skiff 
Kite

Mixed Multihull 
Mixed Dinghy

SHOOTING 170 170 340 6 6 3 15

10m Air Rifle

50m Rifle 3 Positions

10m Air Pistol

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Trap

Skeet

10m Air Rifle

50m Rifle 3 Positions

10m Air Pistol

25m Pistol

Trap

Skeet

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team

Trap Mixed Team

SKATEBOARDING 44 44 88 2 2 4

Street

Park

Street

Park

SPORT CLIMBING 38 38 76 3 3 6

Boulder

Lead

Speed

Boulder

Lead

Speed
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SPORTS MEN'S EVENTS WOMEN'S EVENTS MIXED EVENTS TOTAL
QUOTA

M W T

SQUASH 16 16 32 1 1 2

Singles Singles

SURFING 24 24 48 1 1 2

Shortboard Shortboard

TENNIS 86 86 172 2 2 1 5

Singles

Doubles

Singles

Doubles

Mixed Doubles

TABLE TENNIS 86 86 172 2 2 2 6

Singles

Doubles

Singles

Doubles

Mixed Doubles 
Mixed Team

TAEKWONDO 64 64 128 4 4 8

58kg

68kg

80kg

+80kg

49kg

57kg

67kg

+67kg

TRIATHLON 55 55 110 1 1 1 3

Individual Individual Mixed Relay

VOLLEYBALL 192 192 384 2 2 4

Beach Volleyball 48 48 96 24-team tournament 24-team tournament

Volleyball 144 144 288 12-team tournament 12-team tournament

WEIGHTLIFTING 60 60 120 5 5 10

Sprint 118 118 236 TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

WRESTLING 192 96 288 12 6 18

Rowing 96 96 60kg

67kg

77kg

87kg

97kg

130kg

Freestyle 96 96 192 57kg

65kg

74kg

86kg

97kg

125kg

50kg

53kg

57kg

62kg

68kg

76kg

TOTAL (36) 5543 5655 11198 165 160 26 351

GENDER BALANCE 49.5% 50.5% 47% 45.6% 7.4%
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