

## World of Discoveries OFFICIAL PROGRAMME OF THE LOS ANGELES SUMMER GAMES 2028

SPORTS		QUOTA	1	MEN'S EVENTS	WOMEN'S EVENTS	MIXED EVENTS	TOTAL
AQUATICS	637	733	1370	26	27	2	55
Swimming	415	415		50m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 200m Freestyle 400m Freestyle 800m Freestyle 1500m Freestyle 50m Backstroke 100m Backstroke 200m Backstroke 200m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 100m Breaststroke 50m Butterfly 100m Butterfly 200m Butterfly 200m Individual Medley 4 × 100m Freestyle Relay 4 × 200m Freestyle Relay 4 × 100m Medley Relay	50m Freestyle 100m Freestyle 200m Freestyle 400m Freestyle 800m Freestyle 1500m Freestyle 50m Backstroke 100m Backstroke 200m Backstroke 50m Breaststroke 100m Breaststroke 50m Breaststroke 200m Breaststroke 200m Butterfly 100m Butterfly 200m Butterfly 200m Individual Medley 4 × 100m Freestyle Relay 4 × 200m Freestyle Relay 4 × 100m Medley Relay	4 × 100m Mixed Medley Relay	
Open Water Swimming	22	22	44	10km Swimming	10km Swimming		
Diving	68	68	136	3m Springboard 10m Platform Synchronised 3m Springboard Synchronised 10m Platform	3m Springboard 10m Platform Synchronised 3m Springboard Synchronised 10m Platform		
Water Polo	132	132	264	12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
Artistic Swimming	20	76	96		Duet	Team	
ARCHERY	64	64	128	2	2	2	6
				Individual Team	Individual Team	Mixed Team Compound Mixed Team	
ATHLETICS	905	905	1810	23	23	2	48
				100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 5000m 10,000m 110m Hurdles 400m Hurdles 3000m Steeplechase 4 × 100m Relay 4 × 400m Relay High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Throw Hammer Throw Javelin Throw Decathlon Half-Marathon Race Walk Marathon	100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 5000m 10,000m 100m Hurdles 400m Hurdles 3000m Steeplechase 4 × 100m Relay 4 × 400m Relay High Jump Pole Vault Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Throw Hammer Throw Javelin Throw Heptathlon Half-Marathon Race Walk Marathon	4 × 400m Mixed Relay 4 × 400m Mixed Relay	
BADMINTON	86	86	172	2	2	1	5
				Singles Doubles	Singles Doubles	Mixed Doubles	
BASKETBALL	192	192	384	2	2		4
3×3	48	48	96	12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
Basketball	144	144	288	12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
BASEBALL / SOFTBALL	144	90	234	1	1		2
				6-team tournament	6-team tournament		
BOXING	124	124	248	7	7		14
				55 kg 60 kg 65 kg 70 kg 80 kg 90 kg +90 kg	51 kg 54 kg 57 kg 60 kg 65 kg 70 kg 75 kg		
CANOE	159	159	318	8	8		16
Sprint	118	118	236	Kayak Single (MK1) 1,000m Kayak Double (MK2) 500m Kayak Four (MK4) 500m Canoe Single (MC1) 1,000m Canoe Double (MC2) 500m	Kayak Single (WK1) 500m Kayak Double (WK2) 500m Kayak Four (WK4) 500m Canoe Single (WC1) 200m Canoe Double (WC2) 500m		
Slalom	41	41	82	Kayak (MK1) Canoe Single (MC1) Kayak Cross (MX1)	Kayak (WK1) Canoe Single (WC1) Kayak Cross (WX1)		
CRICKET	90	90	180	1 6-team tournament	1 6-team tournament		2
CYCLING	257	257	514	11	11		22
BMX Freestyle	12	12	24	Park	Park		
BMX Racing	24	24	48	Race	Race		
Mountain Bike	36	36	72	Cross-country	Cross-country		
Road	90	90	180	Road Race Individual Time Trial	Singles Doubles		
Track	95	95	190	Team Sprint	Team Sprint		
				Sprint Keirin Team Pursuit Omnium Madison	Sprint Keirin Team Pursuit Omnium Madison		



## World of Discoveries OFFICIAL PROGRAMME OF THE LOS ANGELES SUMMER GAMES 2028

14-30 JULY 2028

SPORTS	M	QUOTA W	Т	MEN'S EVENTS	WOMEN'S EVENTS	MIXED EVENTS	TOTAL
EQUESTRIAN	100	100	200			6	6
Eventing			65			Team Individual	
Dressage			65			Team Individual	
Jumping			65			Team Individual	
FENCING	106	106	212	6	6		12
				Individual Épée Individual Foil Individual Sabre Team Épée Team Foil Team Sabre	Individual Épée Individual Foil Individual Sabre Team Épée Team Foil Team Sabre		
FIELD HOCKEY	192	192	384	1	1		2
				12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
FLAG FOOTBALL	60	60	120	1	1		2
FOOTDALL	040	000	F04	6-team tournament	6-team tournament		2
FOOTBALL	216	288	504	12 toom tournament	12 toom tournoment		2
GOLF	60	60	120	12-team tournament	12-team tournament	1	3
			120	Individual Stroke Play	Individual Stroke Play	Mixed Team	
GYMNASTICS	112	206	318	9	9	1	19
Artistic	96	96	192	Team All-Around Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar	Team All-Around Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise	Mixed Team	
Rhythmic		94	94		All-Around Group All-Around		
Trampoline	16	16	32	Individual	Individual		
HANDBALL	168	168	336	1	1		2
				12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
JUDO	186	186	372	7	7		14
				60 kg 66 kg 73 kg 81 kg 90 kg 100 kg +100 kg	48 kg 52 kg 57 kg 63 kg 70 kg 78 kg +78 kg	Mixed Team	
LACROSSE	66	66	132	1 6-team tournament	1 6-team tournament		2
MODERN PENTATHLON	32	32	64	1	1		2
				Individual	Individual		
ROWING	257	257	514	7	7	1	15
Rowing	219	219	438	Single Sculls (M1x) Pair (M2-) Double Sculls (M2x) Four (M4-) Quadruple Sculls (M4x) Eight (M8+)	Single Sculls (W1x) Pair (W2-) Double Sculls (W2x) Four (W4-) Quadruple Sculls (W4x) Eight (W8+)		
Rowing Coastal Beach Sprints	32	32	64	Solo (CM1x)	Solo (CW1x)	Mixed Double Sculls (C2X)	
RUGBY SEVENS	144	144	288	1	1		2
				12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
SAILING	165	165	330	4	4		10
				Windsurfing Dinghy Skiff Kite	Windsurfing Dinghy Skiff Kite	Mixed Multihull Mixed Dinghy	
SHOOTING	170	170	340	6	6	3	15
				10m Air Rifle 50m Rifle 3 Positions 10m Air Pistol 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Trap Skeet	10m Air Rifle 50m Rifle 3 Positions 10m Air Pistol 25m Pistol Trap Skeet	10m Air Rifle Mixed Team 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Trap Mixed Team	
SKATEBOARDING	44	44	88	2	2		4
				Street Park	Street Park		
SPORT CLIMBING	38	38	76	3	3		6
				Boulder Lead Speed	Boulder Lead Speed		



## World of Discoveries OFFICIAL PROGRAMME OF THE LOS ANGELES SUMMER GAMES 2028

14-30 JULY 2028

SPORTS		QUOTA	4	MEN'S EVENTS	WOMEN'S EVENTS	MIXED EVENTS	TOTAL
SPURIS	M	W	Т	IVIENSEVENIS	WOWENSEVENIS	IVIIAEDEVENTS	TOTAL
SQUASH	16	16	32	1	1		2
				Singles	Singles		
SURFING	24	24	48	1	1		2
				Shortboard	Shortboard		
TENNIS	86	86	172	2	2	1	5
				Singles Doubles	Singles Doubles	Mixed Doubles	
TABLE TENNIS	86	86	172	2	2	2	6
				Singles Doubles	Singles Doubles	Mixed Doubles Mixed Team	
TAEKWONDO	64	64	128	4	4		8
				58kg 68kg 80kg +80kg	49kg 57kg 67kg +67kg		
TRIATHLON	55	55	110	1	1	1	3
				Individual	Individual	Mixed Relay	
VOLLEYBALL	192	192	384	2	2		4
Beach Volleyball	48	48	96	24-team tournament	24-team tournament		
Volleyball	144	144	288	12-team tournament	12-team tournament		
WEIGHTLIFTING	60	60	120	5	5		10
Sprint	118	118	236	TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC	TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC		
WRESTLING	192	96	288	12	6		18
Rowing	96		96	60kg 67kg 77kg 87kg 97kg 130kg			
Freestyle	96	96	192	57kg 65kg 74kg 86kg 97kg 125kg	50kg 53kg 57kg 62kg 68kg 76kg		
TOTAL (36)	5543	5655	11198	165	160	26	351
GENDER BALANCE	49.5%	50.5%		47%	45.6%	7.4%	